
Time Tuesday Thursday Friday
9.00- 
10.00
10.00- 
11.00
11.00- 
12.00
12.00- 
13.00
13.00- 
14.00

14.00- 
15.00

Fridays@2 
What makes a good 

maths solution? 
Week 1 

L1

15.00- 
16.00
16.00- 
17.00

17.00- 
18.00

Prelims: Introduction 
to Complex Numbers 

Richard Earl
L1 (Week 1)

Prelims: 
Linear Algebra I

Richard Earl
L1 (Weeks 2-8)

Prelims: Introduction 
to Complex Numbers 

Richard Earl
L1 (Week 1)

Prelims: 
Linear Algebra I

Richard Earl
L1 (Weeks 2-8)

Monday Wednesday


